C-
AL
LV
IE
W
C-ALLVIEW
High Speed Rugged Pan / Tilt Cameras
CBC (EUROPE) Ltd

substantial impacts from thrown objects and is resistant to
ballistic attacks.
Ordering Codes:
C-ADN1X18PT-W  1/4" Day/Night PTZ camera,18:1, Cream
C-ADN1X18PT-B   1/4" Day/Night PTZ camera,18:1, Black
C-ADN1X26PT/W  1/4" Day/Night PTZ Camera, 26:1, Cream
C-ADN1X26PT/B   1/4" Day/Night PTZ Camera, 26:1, Black
C-
AL
LV
IE